

Bid Comparison

Contract ID: 65-W50283
Description:
Location: Grand Blanc Rd Drainage @ Duffield Rd
Projects(s): 65-W50283

Rank	Bidder	Total Bid	% Over Low	% Over Est.
0	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE	\$82,596.00	-10.39%	0.00%
1	(08797) Wonsey Tree Service, Inc.	\$92,178.00	0.00%	11.60%
2	(02985) Zito Construction	\$101,397.00	10.00%	22.76%
3	(07604) Fonson Company, Inc.	\$123,659.00	34.15%	49.71%

Line	Pay Item Code	Quantity	Units	(0) ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		(1) Wonsey Tree Service, Inc.		(2) Zito Construction	
				Bid Price	Total	Bid Price	Total	Bid Price	Total
0001	2030001 Culv, Rem, Less than 24 inch	1	Ea	\$350.00	\$350.00	\$400.00	\$400.00	\$600.00	\$600.00
0002	2030011 Dr Structure, Rem	1	Ea	\$400.00	\$400.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$550.00	\$550.00
0003	2030015 Sewer, Rem, Less than 24 inch	916	Ft	\$12.00	\$10,992.00	\$8.00	\$7,328.00	\$15.00	\$13,740.00
0004	2050010 Embankment, CIP	20	Cyd	\$15.00	\$300.00	\$50.00	\$1,000.00	\$25.00	\$500.00
0005	2050016 Excavation, Earth	2,182	Cyd	\$12.00	\$26,184.00	\$15.00	\$32,730.00	\$20.50	\$44,731.00
0006	3077031 _ Approach, CI II, Modified	23	Ton	\$30.00	\$690.00	\$40.00	\$920.00	\$46.00	\$1,058.00
0007	3077031 _ Shoulder, CI II, Modified	25	Ton	\$30.00	\$750.00	\$50.00	\$1,250.00	\$46.00	\$1,150.00
0008	4010030 Culv End Sect, 30 inch	2	Ea	\$1,200.00	\$2,400.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$500.00	\$1,000.00
0009	4010611 Culv, CI F, 30 inch	44	Ft	\$70.00	\$3,080.00	\$75.00	\$3,300.00	\$72.00	\$3,168.00
0010	4027001 _ House Drain, 4 inch, Special	100	Ft	\$40.00	\$4,000.00	\$30.00	\$3,000.00	\$10.00	\$1,000.00
0011	4027001 _ House Drain, 6 inch, Special	100	Ft	\$50.00	\$5,000.00	\$35.00	\$3,500.00	\$10.00	\$1,000.00
0012	8070095 Post, Mailbox	5	Ea	\$120.00	\$600.00	\$200.00	\$1,000.00	\$110.00	\$550.00
0013	8100402 Sign, Type III, Erect, Salv	1	Ea	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$600.00	\$600.00	\$250.00	\$250.00
0014	8127051 _ Maintaining Traffic	1	LSUM	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$7,650.00	\$7,650.00	\$9,600.00	\$9,600.00
0015	8167011 _ Turf Establishment, Performance	4,500	Syd	\$4.50	\$20,250.00	\$6.00	\$27,000.00	\$5.00	\$22,500.00
Bid Totals:					\$82,596.00		\$92,178.00		\$101,397.00

Line	Pay Item Code	Description	Quantity	Units	(3) Fonson Company, Inc.		Bid Price	Total	Bid Price	Total	Bid Price	Total
					Bid Price	Total						
0001	2030001	Culv, Rem, Less than 24 inch	1	Ea	\$320.00	\$320.00			\$0.00			\$0.00
0002	2030011	Dr Structure, Rem	1	Ea	\$320.00	\$320.00			\$0.00			\$0.00
0003	2030015	Sewer, Rem, Less than 24 inch	916	Ft	\$11.25	\$10,305.00			\$0.00			\$0.00
0004	2050010	Embankment, CIP	20	Cyd	\$24.00	\$480.00			\$0.00			\$0.00
0005	2050016	Excavation, Earth	2,182	Cyd	\$20.00	\$43,640.00			\$0.00			\$0.00
0006	3077031	_ Approach, CI II, Modified	23	Ton	\$77.00	\$1,771.00			\$0.00			\$0.00
0007	3077031	_ Shoulder, CI II, Modified	25	Ton	\$75.00	\$1,875.00			\$0.00			\$0.00
0008	4010030	Culv End Sect, 30 inch	2	Ea	\$1,030.00	\$2,060.00			\$0.00			\$0.00
0009	4010611	Culv, CI F, 30 inch	44	Ft	\$67.00	\$2,948.00			\$0.00			\$0.00
0010	4027001	_ House Drain, 4 inch, Special	100	Ft	\$30.00	\$3,000.00			\$0.00			\$0.00
0011	4027001	_ House Drain, 6 inch, Special	100	Ft	\$33.00	\$3,300.00			\$0.00			\$0.00
0012	8070095	Post, Mailbox	5	Ea	\$150.00	\$750.00			\$0.00			\$0.00
0013	8100402	Sign, Type III, Erect, Salv	1	Ea	\$90.00	\$90.00			\$0.00			\$0.00
0014	8127051	_ Maintaining Traffic	1	LSUM	\$22,200.00	\$22,200.00			\$0.00			\$0.00
0015	8167011	_ Turf Establishment, Performance	4,500	Syd	\$6.80	\$30,600.00			\$0.00			\$0.00
Bid Totals:						\$123,659.00						